HERTFORD

COUNTY

LOCAL EMERGENCY PLANNING COMMITTEE (LEPC) MEMBERSHIP

May 2013
R
: & xw.ee.é m,@%
o o« & 7 ;uw

& & o & & &

o N ¥ ¥ <9 & Gl
C |Johnnie Farmer Commissioner Hertford County Commissioners 142 Ray Farmer Rd. Aulander, NC 27805 252-345-0530 252-208-1328 semfarmer@embargmail.com
/ |Stephen White Sergeant Ahoskie Police Department P. 0. Box 767 |301 W. Main St. Ahoskie, NC 27510 252-332-5011 252-287-7638 252-332-7694 [swhite@ahoskiepd.com
/_|Darrell Rowe Public Safety Director Murfreesboro Police Department P.0.Box 503 |115E. Broad St. Murfreesboro, NC 27855 |252-388-4151 rowe340@yahoo.com
y |luan Vaughan Sheriff Hertford County Sheriff Office P.O.Box 176 |701 N. Taylor St. Winton, NC 27886 252-358-7800 juan.vaughan@hertfordcountync.gov

| Jor: 3252847 s oo
/ |Mike Warren Rirst Sergeant State Highway Patrol 242-NC42W Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-6800 2522896085 litape@occpboig .\ﬁ\m\.ﬂrﬁ\utam\m\»mt Bﬁm&m
5 |James Broglin Director Hertford nc::é‘mBmﬁmmjﬂ.. Services Director P. 0. Box 479 [102 Industrial Park Rd. Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7861 252-642-7599 252-358-7899 |james.bro; hertfordcountync.gov
252-520-4823
Brian Parnell Area 1 Coordinator Emergency Management 252-331-2618 252-702-0300 cgwin@ncem.org
Chris Smith EM Director/Fire Marshal Hertford County Emergency Management P.0.Box 566 [102 Industrial Park Rd. Wintan, NC 27586 242-358-7861 252-358-7000 252-358-7899 |chris.smith@hertfordcountync.gov
~ |Adonica Hampton Director Hertford County Dept of Social Services P.O.Box 218 |704 N. King St. Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7830 adonica.hampton@ hertfordcountync.gov
\ |James Madson o . Director Hertford County Public Health Authority P. 0. Box 246 |828 5. Academy St. Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-358-7833 james.madson@hcpa.net
\ |Ed Evans &ﬁw@lﬂ RS, Envire. Hlt Hertford County Public Health Authority P. 0. Box 246 Winton, NC 275986 252-358-7833 252-642-2464 252-358-7869 |edwin.evans@hcpha.net
\ |Caroline Smith PR o .lﬁu m: FC & Emer Plnr Hertford County Public Health Authority P. 0. Nox 246 Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7833 252-287-5533 252-358-7869 |joannefutrell@hcpha.net
= |Paul Cherry O‘ Association Vice President Hertford County Fire Association P. 0. Box 43 Ahoskie, NC 27810 252-332-3322 252-208-4761 firefighter 273@hotmail.com
= |Ken Dilday ﬁ?\dry Vtﬂﬁ/ Chief Ahoskie Fire Department P, 0. Box 767 |101 5. McGlohone St. Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-332-3322 252-287-7648 kendilday@ahoskie.org
/ |Jason Odom @‘{ \uNl‘ll Assistant County Ranger NC Forest Service 128 River Road Winton, NC 27986 252-358-3761 252-287-5142 Ewoam,ouoas@\wm_..mg
| |Vacant
5 |Vacant Roanoke Chowan Hospital 500 §. Academy St. Ahoskie, NC 27910
5 |Elaine Ayers CIC Inf. Ctrl/Safety Mgr Roanoke Chowan Hospital 500 5. Academy 5t. Ahoskie, NC 27910 252-208-3346 252-209-4780C (T) Ezyers@uhseast.com
\ |Vacant NC/VA Railroad
A |Cal Bryant Editor News Hearld 252-332-7207 cal.bryant@r-cnew.com
Vi |Carolyn Self Director Red Cross 800-737-9603 252-334-8277 Selfc.gascarc@embargmail.com
= .

_|Bradley Gillam HS&NN& 4 \WM\NSJ Owner Gillam & Masen ~ P. 0. Box 387 252-356-2874 252-209-5515  |252-356-2951 |bradlevgi@suddenlink.net -
._|Terry Hairston W\%Nso. Manager Nucor 1505 River Rd. Cofield, NC 27922 252--356-3707 terry.hairston@nucor.com
3 |Vacant \\\ Public Public
| |Micheal Perry Superintendant Hertfard County Public Schools P. 0. Box 158 |701 N. Martin St. Winton, NC 27986 mperry@hertford.k12.nc.us
| |Derek Burke Director Public Safety Chowan University One University Place Murfreesboro, NC 27855 |252-398-6369 burked@chowan.edu
| _|Branden G. Zoch Assistance Vice President Chowan University Student Affairs One University Place Murfreesbore, NC 27855 |252-398-6464 zochb@chowan.edu
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Wendy Uamwmé Nﬁ% / MMP Agiculture Cooperative Extension .FUD‘NUQ\.#.& 300 W. ?63 .,Um\ Winton, NC 27986 %\Mﬁ.wmﬂm\ M_.u%|%§ i wendy drake@ncsu.edu
James Peele < Haz-Mat RRT-1 P. 0. Box 602 [901 Washington St. Williamston, NC 252-792-3521 252-795-8212 252-792-3478 |chiefibpc@earthlink.net
Eric Koss Director of IT Soundside 201-Government Circle Greenville, NC 27834 252-902-2338 Eric.Koss@hertfordcountync.gov
Joanne Powell LPN, Spec. Proj. Mgr. RCCHC Winton, NC 27986 252-358-7831 252-287- mmmw _%cim:@vmz_z com
ﬁ%@&a‘ m&wuw %ﬁ.\\} BS, System of Care East Carolina Behavicral Hit. LME Recovery Edu Unit 113 Hertford County School Rd.  |Ahoskie, NC 27310 wwWMmW&W.W\ mm.wu.mwmm‘ Mn. 7 3 mc _._m mﬁ%@@,&%ﬂ g ﬂ\.%
Deneen Robbins n& RN Hertford-Gates Home Health Agency 144 Communtiy College Road Ahsokie, NC 27910 252-332-4137 deneen.robbins@hcpha.net
Travis Pickrell Electric Roanaoke-Electric Cooperative 704 Evans Street Ahoskie, NC 27510 252-332-6747 tpickrell@roanokeelectric.com
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